
Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
   1 Pérez Cornejo,Daniel 4,6 4 27
   2 de Castro Ruiz,Adrian 6,8 7 25
   3 Lopez Iglesias,Fernando 12,5 13 23
   4 Barinagarrementeria E,Javier 12,5 13 21
   5 Garcia Varga,Jesus 16,3 18 20
   6 Ruiz Diez,Regino 9,3 9 20
   7 Angulo Angulo,Fernando 18,1 20 19
   8 Garcia Picon,Fernando 13,1 14 19
   9 Fresno Lopez,Alberto Adolfo 12 13 19
  10 Ruiz Lujan,Ruben 14,4 15 17
  11 Dominguez Casquero,Fernando 11 11 17
  12 Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria 16,4 18 16
  13 Abad Ruiz,Andres 12,6 13 16
  14 Soto Brizuela,Jose Antonio 12,5 13 16
  15 Campillo Rodriguez,Julio 19 21 15
  16 Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael 15,9 17 15
  17 Melendo Ruiz,Alfredo 22,2 24 13
  18 Sabando Gomez,Jose Ramon 16,8 18 13
  19 Picon M,Francisco Javier 16,7 18 13
  20 Artigue Fernandez,Alvaro 12,8 14 13
  21 Moral Santillan,Juan Manuel 22,8 25 12
  22 Gonzalez Rojo,Quirino 17 18 12
  23 Ichaso Embun,Juan Luis 25,4 28 11
  24 Martin Valles,Diego 17,7 19 11
  25 Angulo Villanueva,Guillermo 22,9 25 10
  26 Gonzalez Guemes,Placido 19 21 10
  27 Cob del Val,Jose Javier 26 29 9
  28 Pano Maynar,Joaquin 21,5 24 9
  29 Escudero Anton,Martiniano 18,5 20 7
  30 Martin Vidal,Jose Alberto 25,2 28 6
  31 Marcos Garcia,Fco. Javier 28 31 5
  32 Herrera Hernandez,Joaquin 27,9 31 5
  33 Dominguez Casquero,Nemesio 18,1 20 5
NR Garcia Gonzalez,Alberto 23,7 26

NS Peña Rodrigo,Fernando 20,6 23

NS Serrano Vicario,Sergio 12 13

NS Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto 5,4 5

12 DE ABRIL DE 2014   GRAN PREMIO JUNTA DE C Y L
SCRATCH MASCULINO



Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
   1 Mallofre Vilaclara,Eulalia 19,8 23 11
   2 Ruiz G,Juncal 26,2 30 10
   3 Gonzalez Ruiz,Josefina 33,5 38 6

Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
1 Garcia Varga,Jesus 16,3 18 36
2 Lopez Iglesias,Fernando 12,5 13 34
3 de Castro Ruiz,Adrian 6,8 7 32
4 Barinagarrementeria E,Javier 12,5 13 32
5 Fresno Lopez,Alberto Adolfo 12 13 32
6 Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria 16,4 18 32
7 Pérez Cornejo,Daniel 4,6 4 31
8 Garcia Picon,Fernando 13,1 14 30
9 Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael 15,9 17 30
10 Ruiz Lujan,Ruben 14,4 15 29
11 Ruiz Diez,Regino 9,3 9 28
12 Abad Ruiz,Andres 12,6 13 28
13 Dominguez Casquero,Fernando 11 11 27
14 Soto Brizuela,Jose Antonio 12,5 13 27
15 Artigue Fernandez,Alvaro 12,8 14 26
NS Serrano Vicario,Sergio 12 13
NS Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto 5,4 5

Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
   1 Mallofre Vilaclara,Eulalia 19,8 23 33

Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
1 Angulo Angulo,Fernando 18,1 20 37
2 Moral Santillan,Juan Manuel 22,8 25 35
3 Cob del Val,Jose Javier 26 29 35
4 Campillo Rodriguez,Julio 19 21 34
5 Ichaso Embun,Juan Luis 25,4 28 33
6 Picon M,Francisco Javier 16,7 18 31
7 Melendo Ruiz,Alfredo 22,2 24 31

1º CATEGORÍA FEMENINA

2º CATEGORÍA MASCULINA

SCRATCH FEMENINO
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8 Pano Maynar,Joaquin 21,5 24 31
9 Sabando Gomez,Jose Ramon 16,8 18 29
10 Gonzalez Rojo,Quirino 17 18 29
11 Gonzalez Guemes,Placido 19 21 27
12 Martin Vidal,Jose Alberto 25,2 28 27
13 Angulo Villanueva,Guillermo 22,9 25 26
14 Martin Valles,Diego 17,7 19 25
15 Herrera Hernandez,Joaquin 27,9 31 25
16 Marcos Garcia,Fco. Javier 28 31 24
17 Escudero Anton,Martiniano 18,5 20 20
18 Dominguez Casquero,Nemesio 18,1 20 17
NR Garcia Gonzalez,Alberto 23,7 26
NS Peña Rodrigo,Fernando 20,6 23

Posición Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego Resultado
   1 Ruiz G,Juncal 26,2 30 34
   2 Gonzalez Ruiz,Josefina 33,5 38 30
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